COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/5
MB-0138-2
July 2006
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
No. of contacts: 200 pos.
Contact resistance: 50m ohm max.

Receptacle
Plug
Ordering Information
WB3 F 200 V D 1 R 1000
Plating specificationV: Straight SMT, with hold down
No. of contacts
Series
F: Receptacle portion
M: Plug portion
Emboss reel
Packaged amount
Modification code
MB-0138-2
3/5
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Receptacle side: WB3F200VD1　(SJ100888)
Embossed reel product: WB3F200VD1R1000    (SJ100889)
MB-0138-2
4/5
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Unit: mm
Plug side: WB3M200VD1   (SJ100890)
Embossed reel product:  WB3M200VD1R800　(SJ100891)
MB-0138-2
5/5
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Plug side:  WB3M200VD2　　(SJ100892)
Embossed reel product: WB3M200VD2R1000 (SJ100893)
Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Limited
Product Marketing Division
Aobadai Building, 3-1-19, Aobadai, Meguro-ku, Tokyo 153-8539
Phone: +81-3-3780-2787  FAX: +81-3-3780-2946